
Article 14 Two Full-Time Firefighters: 
Shall the Town of Raymond vote to raise and appropriate the sum of One Hundred Thirty-Four 
Thousand Four Dollars ($134,004) for the purpose of creating the positions of two full-time 
firefighters in the Fire Department. If passed, the future cost of these positions will be added into 
the Town of Raymond Operating Budget after 2023. 

Two FT Firefighters 

Wages 

Retirement 

Medicare 

Life/AD&D 

Health 

Dental 

Total Each 

Total 

Recommended by the Board of Selectmen 
Recommended by the Budget Committee 
Estimated 2023 Tax Impact:$ .099 
YES *983 

Amount 

$34,877 

$ 11,045 

$ 506 

$ 150 

$ 20,068 

$ 356 

$67,002 

x2 

$134,004 

NO 326 




