Article 14 Two Full-Time Firefighters:

Shall the Town of Raymond vote to raise and appropriate the sum of One Hundred Thirty-Four Thousand Four Dollars (\$134,004) for the purpose of creating the positions of two full-time firefighters in the Fire Department. If passed, the future cost of these positions will be added into the Town of Raymond Operating Budget after 2023.

Two FT Firefighters	Amount
Wages	\$ 34,877
Retirement	\$ 11,045
Medicare	\$ 506
Life/AD&D	\$ 150
Health	\$ 20,068
Dental	\$ 356
Total Each	\$ 67,002
	x 2
Total	\$134,004

Recommended by the Board of Selectmen Recommended by the Budget Committee Estimated 2023 Tax Impact: \$.099

YES *983 NO 326